

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	0607	768 V	ersion:	0				
Туре:		olution		•	Status:	Passed		
	Nes	JULION			Status.	Fasseu		
File created:	9/26	/2006			In control:	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMM	IITTEE	
On agenda:					Final action:	11/10/2006		
Effective date:								
Title:	Resolution establishing the 2007 Local Snow and Ice Removal Charge in accordance with Sub- Section 2(a) and (b) of Section 309-83 of the Milwaukee Code of Ordinances.							
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR							
Indexes:	BUDGET, SNOW REMOVAL							
Attachments:	1. Fi	scal Note.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result	Tally
Date 9/26/2006		•		L		tion SIGNED TO	Result	Tally
	Ver.	Action By	COUNCI PERSC	_	AS		Result	Tally
9/26/2006	Ver. 0	Action By COMMON C FINANCE &	COUNCI PERSC E PERSC	NNE	AS EL RE	SIGNED TO	Result	Tally
9/26/2006 9/28/2006	Ver. 0 0	Action By COMMON C FINANCE & COMMITTE FINANCE &	COUNCI PERSC E PERSC E PERSC	ONNE	AS EL RE	SIGNED TO	Result	Tally 5:0
9/26/2006 9/28/2006 10/31/2006	Ver. 0 0	Action By COMMON C FINANCE & COMMITTE FINANCE & COMMITTE FINANCE &	COUNCI PERSC E PERSC E PERSC E		AS EL RE EL HE	SIGNED TO FERRED TO ARING NOTICES SENT		